Tabulka šachet SO kanalizací:
	 
	 
	 
	dno
	skruže
	 
	 
	 
	poklop
	 
	vyrovnávací prstenec
	 
	 

	SO 

49 21 03


	
	 přechodová
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	km 13.898
	
	 
	 
	 
	1000/120
	 
	 
	 
	 
	625/**/120
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	deska
	1000
	625/600
	1000
	500
	250
	B125
	D400
	40
	60
	80
	100
	120


	D
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	D
	6
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Š
	6A
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Š
	2
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Š
	11
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SOUČET
	 5
	5
	5
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	5
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0


	 
	 
	 
	dno
	skruže
	 
	 
	 
	poklop
	 
	vyrovnávací prstenec
	 
	 

	SO 

49 21 03


	
	 přechodová


	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	km 22.136
	
	 
	 
	 
	1000/120
	 
	 
	 
	 
	625/**/120
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	deska
	750
	625/600
	1000
	500
	250
	B125
	D400
	40
	60
	80
	100
	120

	Š
	1
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	0
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 

	SOUČET
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0


	 
	 
	 
	dno
	skruže
	 
	 
	 
	poklop
	 
	vyrovnávací prstenec
	 
	 

	SO 

49 21 03


	
	 přechodová


	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	km 25.526
	
	 
	 
	 
	1000/120
	 
	 
	 
	 
	625/**/120
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	deska
	750
	625/600
	1000
	500
	250
	B125
	D400
	40
	60
	80
	100
	120

	Š
	1
	
	
	1
	 
	 
	 
	
	1
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 1

	SOUČET
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	1


	 
	 
	 
	dno
	skruže
	 
	 
	 
	poklop
	 
	vyrovnávací prstenec
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 přechodová
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SO 

49 21 03


	
	 
	 
	 
	1000/120
	 
	 
	 
	 
	625/**/120
	 
	 
	 

	km 32.082
	
	deska
	1000
	625/600
	1000
	500
	250
	B125
	D400
	40
	60
	80
	100
	120

	                 Š
	3 
	 
	1
	1
	2
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Š
	2
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1
	 
	1
	1
	 
	 

	SOUČET
	2
	0
	2
	2
	2
	0
	0
	0
	2
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0


